Azienda
CORDIOLI MASSIMO
TIENGO EMILY

MANENTE Az .Agr.
BORTOLAMI MARTINA
ZARPELLON ALMA IDA

NICOLIN F.LLI SOC. AGR.

VERZA DIEGO

SELMIN LETIZIA
GALLINA MASSIMO
ZARPELLON ALMA IDA

VIVIAN PAOLO
MANENTE

PEDRON FRANCESCO
GUZZO SOC. AGR
VIVIAN PAOLO

MANENTE Az .Agr.
GALLINA MASSIMO
MANENTE

Prov
VR
VE

VE
PD
Vi

PD
RO
PD
TV

Vi

VE
VE
PD
PD
VE

VE
TV
VE

n.test
1
2

10

11

16
12
15
13
14

17
18
19

Cavallo
MAGNIFICO
MOSe GF

ENEA VM
IGOR
ZULU

FIAMMA
GIADA
FRANZISKA
GIARA GM
GESCA ZADI

DIVA
CARLOTTA
DIANDRA PF
CARLOTTA
COSTANZA

ROMINA
UMBRIA
VERA

Matric.
163041
163764

156640
160139
147156

157154
159541
158406
158947
158772

154463
152368
153915
152601
152441

137732
143742
145561

anno
2016
2016

2011
2014
2006

2012

2013

2012
2013
2013

2010
2009
2010
2009

2009

2001
2004
2005

M

F

Cat
la
la

ST
ST
ST

3-5a

3-5a

3-5a
3-5a
35a

6-10 a
6-10 a
6-10 a
6-10 a

6-10 a

>10a
>10a
>10a

Class
vetrina maschi
vetrina maschi

vetrina maschi
vetrina maschi

Riserva Best inshow

Camp.Best inshow

Camp.Best inshow

Riserva Best inshow



